13.5 Rubber
Top Qualifier is Ficco, Mario 28/6:12.614 (Rnd 2)
Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

CORRC Carpet Track

Sponsor Driver Name

Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastLap Behind Top5

Round# 2

Race# 2

Average

Top10 Top20 Q#

Klingforth, Brent 1

Scrimo, Arthur 2
Brown, Adam 3
Willener, Jason 4
Bauer, Mark 5
Borgheiinck, Ryan 6
Starnes, Mike 7
Natividad, Jimmy 8
Gonzalez, Robert 9
cartl 2 3 4
Borgheiinck Natividad Klingforth Bauer
1. 7/17.290 8/17.599 1/12.784 3/13.049
21/6:03.0 21/6:09.6 29/6:10.6 28/6:05.4
2. 9/14.696 8/14.305 1/12.117 4/13.565
23/6:07.8 23/6:06.8 29/6:01.0 28/6:12.5
3. 8/13.113 9/14.323 1/12.851 4/13.245
24/6:00.8 24/6:09.8 29/6:04.9 28/6:12.0
4. 8/13.652 9/14.569 1/12.409 5/12.557
25/6:07.1 24/6:04.7 29/6:03.6 28/6:06.9
5. 8/13.354 9/13.840 1/12.205 4/12.646
25/6:00.4 25/6:13.2 29/6:01.7 28/6:04.3
6. 8/13.089 9/13.210 1/12.465 3/13.150
26/6:09.1 25/6:06.0 29/6:01.6 28/6:04.9
7. 8/13.045 9/13.201 1/12.636 4/13.172
26/6:04.8 25/6:00.8 29/6:02.3 28/6:05.5
8. 8/13.022 9/13.338 1/11.890 4/12.811
26/6:01.5 26/6:11.7 29/6:00.1 28/6:04.6
9. 8/12.954 9/13.268 1/12.673 5/15.587
27/6:12.6 26/6:08.7 29/6:00.9 28/6:12.6
10. 6/12.724 9/13.992 1/13.237 8/18.639
27/6:09.7 26/6:08.2 29/6:03.2 27/6:13.7
11. 6/16.469 8/13.764 1/12.318 7/15.528
26/6:02.6 26/6:07.3 29/6:02.7 26/6:03.8
12. 7/13.927 8/13.004 1/12.583 6/12.680
26/6:02.5 26/6:04.8 29/6:02.9 26/6:01.0
13. 6/13.053 8/17.776 1/14.745 7/14.006
26/6:00.7 26/6:12.3 29/6:07.8 26/6:01.2
14. 7/15.956 8/13.209 1/12.246 6/13.575
26/6:04.6 26/6:10.3 29/6:06.9 26/6:00.6
15. 7/13.184 8/12.819 1/12.528 6/14.819
26/6:03.1 26/6:07.8 29/6:06.7 26/6:02.3
16. 6/13.427 8/13.843 1/12.718 5/12.967
26/6:02.2 26/6:07.3 29/6:06.8 26/6:00.7
17. 6/13.282 8/16.955 1/12.656 5/14.218
26/6:01.3 26/6:11.6 29/6:06.8 26/6:01.2
18. 6/14.523 8/14.624 1/12.415 5/14.014
26/6:02.2 26/6:12.1 29/6:06.4 26/6:01.4
19. 6/13.713 8/13.298 1/14.907 5/12.830

26/6:01.9  26/6:10.7  29/6:09.9  27/6:13.8
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28
28
28
27
27
27
25
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Scrimo
4/13.089
28/6:06.5
2/12.777
28/6:02.1
2/12.617
29/6:11.9
2/12.676
29/6:10.9
3/13.901
28/6:04.3
4/13.442
28/6:06.3
5/12.935
28/6:05.7
5/13.342
28/6:06.7
3/12.805
28/6:05.8
2/12.508
28/6:04.2
2/13.051
28/6:04.3
2/12.649
28/6:03.5
2/12.654
28/6:02.8
3/13.640
28/6:04.1
2/12.688
28/6:03.5
2/13.357
28/6:04.2
2/13.345
28/6:04.7
2/12.552
28/6:04.0
2/12.915
28/6:03.9

6:11.728
6:04.440
6:10.173
6:12.146
6:08.525
6:09.525
6:12.162
6:00.014
2:12.541

6

Starnes
6/14.455
25/6:01.5
6/13.459
26/6:02.8
6/14.340
26/6:06.1
6/12.498
27/6:09.5
7/15.619
26/6:05.9
7112.675
27/6:13.7
7/12.413
27/6:08.2
7/15.691
26/6:01.2
7/12.387
27/6:10.6
7/14.758
27/6:13.4
5/12.674
27/6:10.5
5/12.141
27/6:06.9
5/12.602
27/6:04.9
5/15.217
27/6:08.2
5/14.767
27/6:10.2
7/20.065
26/6:06.8
7/14.030
26/6:06.7
7/15.492
26/6:08.7
7/12.873
26/6:06.9

11.890
12.508
12.201
12.108
12.557
12.588
12.141
12.819
12.505

7

Willener
9/19.091
19/6:02.7
7/12.589
23/6:04.3
7/12.412
25/6:07.4
7/12.507
26/6:07.9
6/12.108
27/6:11.0
6/12.897
27/6:07.1
6/12.621
27/6:03.4
6/15.410
27/6:10.0
6/12.466
27/6:06.3
5/12.326
27/6:02.9
4/12.476
27/6:00.5
4/12.982
28/6:13.0
4/12.449
28/6:11.1
4/14.446
27/6:00.2
4/13.846
27/6:01.1
4/13.053
27/6:00.5
4/12.546
28/6:12.5
4/12.744
28/6:11.7
4/15.483
27/6:01.5

5.733
7.706

1.000
3.637

12.155 12.304
12.596 12.658
12.273 12.376
12.291 12.390
12.659 12.810
12.750 12.883
12.323 12.500
13.003 13.134
12.735

8 9
Gonzalez Brown
2/12.919 5/13.182
28/6:01.7 28/6:09.0
3/13.484 5/14.343
28/6:09.5 27/6:11.5
3/13.190 5/12.510
28/6:09.5 27/6:00.2
3/12.505 4/12.284
28/6:04.6 28/6:06.2
2/12.618 5/13.604
28/6:02.4 28/6:09.1
2/12.798 5/12.785
28/6:01.7 28/6:07.3
2/12.981 3/12.325
28/6:01.9 28/6:04.1
2/12.985 3/12.506
28/6:02.1 28/6:02.3
2/12.774 4/16.085
28/6:01.6 28/6:12.1
4/16.287 3/12.201
28/6:11.1 28/6:09.0

3/12.435

. 28/6:07.2

3/12.849
. 28/6:06.5
3/12.550
. 28/6:05.4
2/12.264
. 28/6:03.8
3/17.719
. 28/6:12.6
3/12.719
. 28/6:11.6
3/13.470
. 28/6:11.9
3/12.646
. 28/6:10.9
3/13.184
28/6:10.8

12.499
12.839
12.633
12.597
13.132
13.136
13.043
13.628 11
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cart 1 2 3 4 S 6 7 8 9 10

Borgheiinck Natividad Klingforth Bauer Scrimo Starnes Willener Gonzalez Brown
20. 6/13.944 8/13.389 1/13.525 5/12.973 2/13.285 7/13.566 4/12.783 3/14.584
26/6:01.9 26/6:09.6 29/6:11.0 27/6:12.6 28/6:04.3 26/6:06.2 27/6:00.7 . 28/6:12.7 .
21. 6/12.967 8/14.571 1/12.964 5/13.231 2/13.542 7/12.737 4/12.821 3/12.464
26/6:00.7 26/6:10.0 29/6:11.2 27/6:11.9 28/6:05.0 26/6:04.5 27/6:00.0 . 28/6:11.6 .
22. 6/12.862 8/14.680 1/12.767 5/14.036 2/12.790 7/12.778 4/15.656 3/12.289
27/6:13.3 26/6:10.5 29/6:11.2 27/6:12.2 28/6:04.7 26/6:03.1 27/6:02.9 . 28/6:10.3 .
23. 6/13.190 8/12.888 1/12.732 5/13.269 2/13.128 7/12.897 4/12.868 3/14.019
27/6:12.6 26/6:09.0 29/6:11.1 27/6:11.6 28/6:04.8 26/6:01.8 27/6:02.2 . 28/6:11.3 .
24. 6/12.588 8/13.103 1/13.020 5/13.323 2/12.741 7/12.177 4/12.680 3/13.137
27/6:11.2 26/6:07.8 29/6:11.4 27/6:11.1 28/6:04.5 26/6:00.0 27/6:01.4 . 28/6:11.1 .
25. 6/12.990 8/20.446 1/12.664 5/12.603 2/13.075 7/14.211 4/12.336 3/12.481
27/6:10.4 25/6:00.0 29/6:11.2 27/6:09.8 28/6:04.5 26/6:00.3 27/6:00.2 . 28/6:10.3 .
26. 6/12.621 1/12.445 5/12.923 2/12.720 7/12.701 4/12.275 3/12.711
27/6:09.3 . 29/6:10.8 27/6:09.0 28/6:04.2 27/6:13.0 28/6:12.4 . 28/6:09.7 .
27. 6/13.890 1/12.658 5/13.109 2/13.250 7/12.939 4/13.098 3/13.982
27/6:09.5 . 29/6:10.7 27/6:08.5 28/6:04.4 27/6:12.1 28/6:12.2 . 28/6:10.5 .
28. 1/13.443 2/12.966 4/13.177 3/12.845
. . 29/6:11.4 . 28/6:04.4 . 28/6:12.1 . 28/6:10.1 .
29. 1/13.127
. . 29/6:11.7 . . . . . . .
13.5 Rubber Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com
CORRC Carpet Track Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)
Driver Qual# Laps Race Time Round Race Posin Race FastLap
Klingforth, Brent 29 6:11.728 2 2 1 11.890
Scrimo, Arthur 28 6:04.440 2 2 2 12.508
Brown, Adam 28 6:10.173 2 2 3 12.201
Willener, Jason 28 6:12.146 2 2 4 12.108
Ficco, Mario 28 6:12.614 2 1 1 12.755
Gonzalez, Robert 27 6:04.534 1 1 1 12.905
Bauer, Mark 27 6:08.525 2 2 5 12.557
Borgheiinck, Ryan 27 6:09.525 2 2 6 12.588
Starnes, Mike 27 6:12.162 2 2 7 12.141
Doerr, Chris 26 6:07.936 2 1 2 12.969



